
 

Magnet Program Event Overview 

Parent & Student Information Night Meetings 

An introductory look at all Magnet Programs in one presentation. 

Date School & Location Time 
Tuesday, September 20, 2022 North Harford High School – Auditorium 6:00 – 7:30 pm 

Thursday, September 22, 2022 Harford Technical High School- Auditorium 6:00 – 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, September 27, 2022 Aberdeen High School – Auditorium 6:00 – 7:30 pm 

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 Havre de Grace High School – Auditorium 6:00 – 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Edgewood High School – Auditorium 6:00 – 7:30 pm 

Thursday, October 6, 2022 Joppatowne High School – Auditorium 6:00 – 7:30 pm 

 

Parent & Student Open Houses 

Open House events are a one-time opportunity for prospective students and their parents to gain in-
depth, comprehensive, and first-hand information for a specific Magnet Program. 

Magnet Program School Date Time 
Natural Resources and 
Agricultural Sciences 

North Harford High School Saturday, October 1, 2022 
Due to potential weather 

conditions, proactively 
rescheduling for  

Saturday, October 22, 2022. 

9:00 – 11:00 am 

Pathways in Technology 
Early College High School 

Joppatowne High School Tuesday, October 11, 
2022 

6:30 – 8:00 pm 

Information Technology 
Oracle Academy 

Havre de Grace High School Tuesday, October 18, 
2022 

6:30 – 8:00 pm 

Teacher Academy of 
Maryland 

TUNE Center Auditorium, 
Harford Community College 

Wednesday, October 26, 
2022 

6:30 – 8:00 pm 

Science and Mathematics 
Academy 

Aberdeen High School Thursday, October 27, 
2022 

6:30 – 8:00 pm 

International 
Baccalaureate 

Edgewood High School Wednesday, November 2, 
2022 

6:30 – 8:00 pm 

Harford Technical High 
School – All Technical 

Programs 

Harford Technical High 
School 

Thursday, November 3, 
2022 

6:30 – 8:00 pm 

The online application for Magnet Programs will be available beginning Wednesday, October 19, 2022, 
and will close at 11:59 PM on Thursday, December 1, 2022. 


